

HON'BLE SRI Dr. JUSTICE SHAMEEM AKTHER

M.A.C.M.A. No.2133 of 2006

JUDGMENT :

No representation for the appellant. This appeal pertains to the year 2006. The appellant is not evincing required interest to pursue the appeal.

Under these circumstances, the M.A.C.M.A. is dismissed for default.
No order as to costs.

Consequently, Miscellaneous Petitions pending, if any, shall stand closed.

24th March, 2017

skmr

Dr. JUSTICE SHAMEEM AKTHER

